
Date Day Location Activity Notes

6-Jul Saturday Dulles leave for London

7-Jul Sunday London arrive London

Plagues, Cholera and 

Spanish Flu

Museum of London

Great Plague  

trephined skulls

Group tour of London

8-Jul Monday Down House Evolution

9-Jul Tuesday Natural History Museum Disease (cholera, flu)

Science Museum Microbes and health

10-Jul Wednesday Freud Museum Home

human responses to 

death

British Museum

multiple cultures and 

crises

11-Jul Thursday

Univ. of London - Medical 

Collection

Plague burials and cholera 

areas

Spread of disease and 

funeral practices

12-Jul Friday Tower of London culture experience

13-Jul Saturday Student Free Day

14-Jul Sunday Eyam Village

Travel to Eyam Village and 

visit Eyam Village Museum plague village
Return to London

15-Jul Monday Edinburgh Travel to Edinburgh

Smallpox epidemic and 

innoculations; Plague



16-Jul Tuesday Edinbugh

Museum of Scotland and 

medical museum

History of Scotland and 

medical museum

17-Jul Wednesday Edinburgh University speaker course topic

Mary King's Close plague victims homes

18-Jul Thursday Edinburgh Edinburgh Castle culture experience

Student Free Afternoon

19-Jul Friday Edinburgh travel to Dublin Typhus

Dublin museum

medical museum and 

potato famine influence 

on typhus

city tour

20-Jul Saturday Dublin university speaker potato famine disease

Science Walk

20-Jul Saturday

Museum and Student Free 

Afternoon

issues of typhus and 

malnutrition

21-Jul Sunday Dublin leave for Dulles

Fairfax arrive USA

Total


